2024-03-01 C N Equipas Mistas - B

6 teams. Number of rounds: 3.

Final result

Round winner Team

Rank Team

DN A W=
NN — W

Score

38.57
33.72
32.63
29.78
26.66

18.64

11.67
14.68
3.10
8.33

5.32

Name Score
3 CB LISBOA - Ricardo Jorge 16.90
1 BALEAL - Joao Carvalho 14.68
5 PLANETA - Antonia Maximiano 11.67
Round Name
16.90 CB LISBOA - Ricardo Jorge

PLANETA - Antonia Maximiano
BALEAL - Joao Carvalho

BA4F - Vitor Ferreira

B4F - Luis Oliveira

N. GINASTICA - Jose Egreja
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Roster

Jorge - Silva Santos - M. Santos - Sotto - C Félix - Lampreia
Maximiana - Mesquita - Palha - Vieira

Paes De Carvalho - Capucho - Lara - Moraes - Arraiano - Woodruff
Ferreira - Branquinho - Costa - Petrucci - Alves

Oliveira - Oliveira - Kay - Lopes

Egreja - Centeno - Brigido - Espirito-Santo - Braula Reis - Salgueiro



2024-03-01 C N Equipas Mistas - B

Final result
6 teams. Number of rounds: 3.
Round: 2
Tbl Team IMP Score
4 2 B4F - Luis Oliveira 5 PLANETA - Antonia Maximiano 16-20 8.33 11.67
5 6 B4F - Vitor Ferreira 3 CB LISBOA - Ricardo Jorge 5-27  3.10 16.90
6 4 N.GINASTICA - Jose Egreja 1 BALEAL - Joao Carvalho 13-26  5.32 14.68
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